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EXHIBIT 2
Concluding Payment Schedule to

 Government Agreement

                          Quote Number…………………………………………………………………5015414
             

  Dated _______________________, 20__
between

Caterpillar Financial Services Corporation
   and

TRUCKEE TAHOE AIRPORT DISTRICT

Description of Unit: 140-15AWD Motor Grader:EB301422
 

Number of 
Payments Made

Beginning 
Balance Payment Amount Balloon Interest Interest Rate Concluding 

Payment (*)

1 499,944.88 146,000.00 0.00 0.00 4.99 353,944.88
2 353,944.88 6,775.93 0.00 1,471.82 4.99 348,640.77
3 348,640.77 6,775.93 0.00 1,449.76 4.99 343,314.60
4 343,314.60 6,775.93 0.00 1,427.62 4.99 337,966.29
5 337,966.29 6,775.93 0.00 1,405.38 4.99 332,595.74
6 332,595.74 6,775.93 0.00 1,383.04 4.99 327,202.85
7 327,202.85 6,775.93 0.00 1,360.62 4.99 321,787.54
8 321,787.54 6,775.93 0.00 1,338.10 4.99 316,349.71
9 316,349.71 6,775.93 0.00 1,315.49 4.99 310,889.27

10 310,889.27 6,775.93 0.00 1,292.78 4.99 305,406.12
11 305,406.12 6,775.93 0.00 1,269.98 4.99 299,900.17

--------- --------- ---------
total 213,759.30 0.00 13,714.59

 
12 299,900.17 6,775.93 0.00 1,247.08 4.99 294,371.32
13 294,371.32 6,775.93 0.00 1,224.09 4.99 288,819.48
14 288,819.48 6,775.93 0.00 1,201.01 4.99 283,244.56
15 283,244.56 6,775.93 0.00 1,177.83 4.99 277,646.46
16 277,646.46 6,775.93 0.00 1,154.55 4.99 272,025.08
17 272,025.08 6,775.93 0.00 1,131.17 4.99 266,380.32
18 266,380.32 6,775.93 0.00 1,107.70 4.99 260,712.09
19 260,712.09 6,775.93 0.00 1,084.13 4.99 255,020.29
20 255,020.29 6,775.93 0.00 1,060.46 4.99 249,304.82
21 249,304.82 6,775.93 0.00 1,036.69 4.99 243,565.58
22 243,565.58 6,775.93 0.00 1,012.83 4.99 237,802.48
23 237,802.48 6,775.93 0.00 988.86 4.99 232,015.41

--------- --------- ---------
total 81,311.16 0.00 13,426.40

 
24 232,015.41 6,775.93 0.00 964.80 4.99 226,204.28
25 226,204.28 6,775.93 0.00 940.63 4.99 220,368.98
26 220,368.98 6,775.93 0.00 916.37 4.99 214,509.42
27 214,509.42 6,775.93 0.00 892.00 4.99 208,625.49
28 208,625.49 6,775.93 0.00 867.53 4.99 202,717.09
29 202,717.09 6,775.93 0.00 842.96 4.99 196,784.12
30 196,784.12 6,775.93 0.00 818.29 4.99 190,826.48
31 190,826.48 6,775.93 0.00 793.52 4.99 184,844.07
32 184,844.07 6,775.93 0.00 768.64 4.99 178,836.78
33 178,836.78 6,775.93 0.00 743.66 4.99 172,804.51
34 172,804.51 6,775.93 0.00 718.58 4.99 166,747.16
35 166,747.16 6,775.93 0.00 693.39 4.99 160,664.62

--------- --------- ---------
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total 81,311.16 0.00 9,960.37

 
36 160,664.62 6,775.93 0.00 668.10 4.99 154,556.79
37 154,556.79 6,775.93 0.00 642.70 4.99 148,423.56
38 148,423.56 6,775.93 0.00 617.19 4.99 142,264.82
39 142,264.82 6,775.93 0.00 591.58 4.99 136,080.47
40 136,080.47 6,775.93 0.00 565.87 4.99 129,870.41
41 129,870.41 6,775.93 0.00 540.04 4.99 123,634.52
42 123,634.52 6,775.93 0.00 514.11 4.99 117,372.70
43 117,372.70 6,775.93 0.00 488.07 4.99 111,084.84
44 111,084.84 6,775.93 0.00 461.93 4.99 104,770.84
45 104,770.84 6,775.93 0.00 435.67 4.99 98,430.58
46 98,430.58 6,775.93 0.00 409.31 4.99 92,063.96
47 92,063.96 6,775.93 0.00 382.83 4.99 85,670.86

--------- --------- ---------
total 81,311.16 0.00 6,317.40

 
48 85,670.86 6,775.93 0.00 356.25 4.99 79,251.18
49 79,251.18 6,775.93 0.00 329.55 4.99 72,804.80
50 72,804.80 6,775.93 0.00 302.75 4.99 66,331.62
51 66,331.62 6,775.93 0.00 275.83 4.99 59,831.52
52 59,831.52 6,775.93 0.00 248.80 4.99 53,304.39
53 53,304.39 6,775.93 0.00 221.66 4.99 46,750.12
54 46,750.12 6,775.93 0.00 194.40 4.99 40,168.59
55 40,168.59 6,775.93 0.00 167.03 4.99 33,559.69
56 33,559.69 6,775.93 0.00 139.55 4.99 26,923.31
57 26,923.31 6,775.93 0.00 111.96 4.99 20,259.34
58 20,259.34 6,775.93 0.00 84.24 4.99 13,567.65
59 13,567.65 6,775.93 0.00 56.42 4.99 6,848.14

--------- --------- ---------
total 81,311.16 0.00 2,488.44

 
60 6,848.14 6,775.93 0.00 28.37 4.99 100.58
61 100.58 0.00 101.00 0.42 4.99 0.00

--------- --------- ---------
total 6,775.93 101.00 28.79

 
total 545,779.87 101.00 45,935.99

 (*)Does not include any rent payment or other amount then due.

Initialed: ___________________
                      (Lessee)


